
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

31 

268 

144 

55 

343 

304 

24 

827 

157 

216 

212 

Name 

Jako TSÄKO 
Erki TÄRNO 
Asko LIHTSA 
Ain KLETTENBERG 
Alari JÜRIÖÖ 
Janis KALJAS 
Kalev KALLAS 
Mart KIIL 
Rasmus LEHTER 
Peeter PIIRIMÄGI 
Kaidu TIKK 

Entrant 

KTL Racing 

Model R1.  

22 
25 
20 
18 
19 
17 
15 
16 
12 
14 
13 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
19 
17 
18 
15 
14 
16 
13 
12 

Total points 

47 
47 
40 
37 
36 
35 
30 
30 
28 
27 
25 
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Võistluse juht: Oliver SEPP 
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Eesti Liivakuningas 2024 

MX40; MX50 

MX40 - Kokkuvõte 

Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 


